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highseismic resistance
curtain wall system.

KLEIDCO



highseismic resistance

curtain wall system.

FS 60, birbirinden farkll binalara ytksek esneklik ve gug
saglayan, ¢agdas insaat ve mimarinin gereksinimlerini
karsilayan, sismik performansi yuksek bir cephe sistemdir.

FS 60, diger Kleidco sistemlerinden biridir ve projenizin
taleplerini karsilamak igin eksiksiz bir cephe ¢6zimua sunar.

Kleidco Cephe sistemi FS 60, yuksek derecede esneklik ile
cekici tasarim segeneklerine imkan saglar.

Yapisal performanslar bakimindan, Kleidco sistemleri, hava
gecirgenligi, su sizdirmaziigr ve ruzgar basinct ile Uf
acgisindan yuksek performans degerleri saglar.

FS 60, a curtain wall system with higher seismic performance
that provides high flexibility and strength to distinctive
buildings and meets the requirements of modern building
construction and architecture.

FS 60 is one of Kleidco systems, providing a whole package
fagade solution for project's demands.

The Kleidco Fagcade system FS 60 offers a high degree of
flexibility allows attractive design options for fagades.

With regard to the structural performance, Kleidco systems
ensures high performance values in terms of air
permeability, water tightness and wind pressure as well as
the Uf.
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System Visible Width
Mullion Depth

Mullion Inertia

Transom Depth

Transom Interia

Glazing Thickness
Max. Sash Height

Max. Sash Weight

Technical Properties | Teknik Ozellikler
Sistemin Gorundr Genisligi
Dusey Taslyici Profil Derinligi

J Dusey Taslyici Profil Atalet Degeri

Yatay Tasiyici Profil Derinligi

J Yatay Taslyici Profil Atalet Degeri
Cam Kalinhgi
Maksimum Kanat Ytksekligi

Maksimum Kanat Agirligi

Performance Values | Performans Dederleri

60 mm
60-200 mm
52-1063 cm*
32-11Tcm*
65-205 mm
39-601 cm*
26-70 cm*
6-42 mm
2500 mm

180 kg

| EN12152
| EN12154
EN 13830
EN 13830
o EN14019
< EN10.077-2

Air Permability

Water Tightness

Wind Load Resistance
Safety Wind Load Resistance
Impact Resistance

Thermal Insulation

Hava Gegirimsizlik

Su Sizdirmazlik

Darbeye Dayanim

Termal Is1 Yalitimi

RUzgar YUka Dayanimi

Arttirilmig RGzgar YUkt Dayanimi

Class A4 (£600 Pa)
RE 900 (900 Pa)
+2100 Pa

+3000 Pa

Class E5

Uf: 1,46 W/m?2K

Technical Details | Teknik Detaylar
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